
CELU23  PRICING AND RATES

$299

$349

$199

$219

$299

$349

$449

$499

$349

$369

$449

$449

In-Person Rates

In-Person Rates

Streaming Rates

PIHRA Member

PIHRA Member

PIHRA Member

Nonmember

Nonmember

Nonmember

LOS ANGELES: OCT 24TH

ORANGE COUNTY: OCT 26TH

(SEPT. 1 - OCT. 13) 
ADVANCED 

(SEPT. 1 - OCT. 13) 
ADVANCED 

(SEPT. 1 - OCT. 13) 
ADVANCED 

(OCT. 14 -24)
STANDARD 

(OCT. 14 -24)
STANDARD 

(OCT. 14 -24)
STANDARD 

STAY COMPLIANT AND INFORMED ABOUT THE LATEST EMPLOYMENT LAW CHANGES. 

SECURE YOUR SPOT NOW!

https://www.pihra.org/celu/

