## **CELU23 PRICING AND RATES**

## LOS ANGELES: OCT 24TH

<b>In-Person Rates</b>	PIHRA Member	Nonmember
ADVANCED (SEPT. 1 - OCT. 13)	\$299	\$449
STANDARD (OCT. 14 -24)	\$349	\$499
Streaming Rates	PIHRA Member	Nonmember
ADVANCED (SEPT. 1 - OCT. 13)	\$199	\$349
STANDARD (OCT. 14 -24)	\$219	\$369

## **ORANGE COUNTY: OCT 26TH**

<b>In-Person Rates</b>	PIHRA Member	Nonmember
ADVANCED (SEPT. 1 - OCT. 13)	\$299	\$449
STANDARD (OCT. 14 -24)	\$349	\$449

STAY COMPLIANT AND INFORMED ABOUT THE LATEST EMPLOYMENT LAW CHANGES.

## **SECURE YOUR SPOT NOW!**

▁▙